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AIR TRAFFIC INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES (ATIS) PROGRAM LIST OF INTERESTED OFFERORS

Company and Address(es)


Point(s)-Of-Contact



(1)
Advanced Management Technology, Inc.
Christina Frost


1515 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1100

(703) 841-4143


Arlington, Virginia 22209



christina.frost@amti.com
(2)
Advancia Corporation



Jeff Morton

800 Research Parkway, Suite 250

(405) 996-3000

Oklahoma City, OK 73104



Jeff.Morton@advancia.com








Dick Hall









(405) 996-3000









Dick.Hall@advancia.com
(3)
American Systems Corporation


Chris Bauer

13990 Parkeast Circle



(703) 968-5159



Chantilly, Virginia 20151-2272


Chris.Bauer@2asc.com








Dennis Corrigan









(703) 968-5197









Dennis.Corrigan@2asc.com
4500 Palm Coast Parkway, SE


Richard Sanford

Palm Coast, Florida
32137



(904) 446-7257












Richard.Sanford@2asc.com
(4)
Computer Technology Associates, Inc.

David Barstow



6903 Rockledge Drive, Suite 800


(301) 581-3295




Bethesda, Maryland 20817



dave.barstow@cta.com










Cathy Myers








(202) 314-1363



cathy.myers@cta.com 

(5)
Crown Consulting, Inc.



David Budin

1133 21st Street, NW



202-785-2600, ext. 3022

Suite 300

Washington, DC 20036

(6)
Dynamic Science Inc.



Wesley Vanderbilt

232 North Broadway Street, Suite 206

(812) 663-6467

Greensburg, Indiana 47240


dsiwv@earthlink.net
520 S. Independence Blvd, Suite 104

Richard Cheliras

Virginia Beach, Virginia 23452


(757) 490-2893









dtsd-gm@crosslink.net
(7)
Federal Data Corporation



Michael Headley

1416 North Main Street



(609) 272-8871

Pleasantville, New Jersey 08232

(8)
Galaxy Scientific Corporation


Kevin Kline

7334 Blanco, Suite 206



(210) 979-9161

San Antonio, Texas 78216



Kkline@GalaxyScientific.com
(9)
INFORMATICA of America, Inc.


Harry Headley

707 White Horse Pike, Suite D-3


(301) 926-1290

P.O. Box 1798




headley@iai.cc
Absecon, New Jersey 08201








Luis Camacho








(609) 383-9838








camachol@iai.cc
(10)
Intellisource





Lee Linder




1595 Spring Hill Road, Suite 100


(202) 314-1323



Vienna, Virginia 22182



Llinder@intellisource.com












Diane Whitmoyer 

(703) 873-1773

dwhitmoyer@intellisource.com 

(11)
JIL Information Systems, Inc.


Mary Roadcap

1608 Spring Hill Road, Suite 300


(703) 749-1260

Vienna, Virginia 22182



mroadcap@jil.com
(12)
Midwest Air Traffic Control Service, Inc.

Shane Cordes

P.O. Box 34





(913) 782-7082, ext.24

New Century, Kansas 66031-0034

ShaneLC@worldnet.att.net
(13)
Northrop Grumman Technical Services Corp
Howard Rosenbaum

7301 Sykesville Road – MS 8975


(410) 552-2607

Sykesville, Maryland 21784
howard_e_rosenbaum@md.northgrum.com
(14)
Pan Am International Flight Academy 

F. Thomas Jones

Miami International Airport



(305) 874-6640

P.O. Box 660920




tjones@netside.net
Miami, Florida 33266-0920

(15)
Quadratek





Venk Venkatesh

8618 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 150

(703) 821-0719

Vienna, Virginia 22182



qquadratek@aol.com (Venk 

Venkatesh)

(16)
Robinson-VanVuren Associates


Sidney Robinson

Center 3000, Suite 240



(703) 941-6350


3000 United Founders Boulevard



Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73112













Wes Cozart









(703) 314-1232









cwcozart@rcn.com
(17)
SERCO Management Services, Inc.

Stephen Christmas


20 E. Clementon Road



(856) 309-2413


Gibbsboro, New Jersey 08026

(18)
Systems Flow Incorporated


Gary Easton

3204 Tower Oaks Blvd, Suite 300


(301) 230-1470

Rockville, Maryland 20852



ge@sysflow.com
(19)
TRW Systems & Information Technology Grp
Dennis A. Sawyer

12011 Sunset Hills Road, Suite 11A74

(703) 345-8703

Reston, Virginia 20190-3262


dennis.sawyer@trw.com








Robert D. Tagg









(703) 345-8606









robert.d.tagg@trw.com
(20)
Universal Systems and Technology, Inc.

Bill Behan

600 Maryland Avenue, SW, Suite 307

(202) 484-2539

Washington, DC 20024



William.CTR.Behan@FAA.GOV








Becky Umbaugh









(202) 314-2916








Becky.CTR.Umbaugh@FAA.GOV








Steve Schofield









(202) 314-2910









Steve.CTR.Schofield@FAA.GOV
(21)
University of Oklahoma



Dr. Richard Little

College of Continuing Education


(405) 325-1931

1700 Asp

Norman, Oklahoma 73072

(22)
Washington Consulting Group, Inc.

Kristen Shepherd

6707 Democracy Blvd, Suite 1010

(301) 581-3302

Bethesda, Maryland 20817



kjshepherd@washcg.com








John Martin









(301) 581-3308









jamartin@washcg.com
